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Summary For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All

Races
Official and Complete

Cards Cast 46597

GOVERNOR
Total Votes
SONNY PERDUE (1)

MARK TAYLOR
GARRETT M. HAYES

LT GOVERNOR
Total Votes
CASEY CAGLE

JIM MARTIN
ALLEN BUCKLEY

SECRETARY OF STATE
Total Votes
KAREN HANDEL

GAIL BUCKNER
KEVIN MADSEN

ATTORNEY GENERAL
Total Votes

PERRY MCGUIRE
THURBERT BAKER (1)

AGRICULTURE COMMISSIONER

Total
46416

13542
31586
1258

Total
45857

11629
32957
1248

Total
45620

8984
35505
1117

Total
45625

7978
37629

29.18%
68.05%
2.71%

25.36%
71.87%
2.72%

19.69%
77.83%
2.45%

17.49%
82.47%
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Total Votes

GARY BLACK
TOMMY IRVIN (1)
JACK CASHIN

INSURANCE COMMISSIONER

Total Votes

JOHN W. OXENDINE (1)
GUY DREXINGER

STATE SCHOOL SUPERINTENDENT

Total Votes
KATHY COX (1)

DENISE MAJETTE
DAVID CHASTAIN

LABOR COMMISSIONER
Total Votes

BRENT BROWN
MICHAEL THURMOND (1)

PSC BURGESS
Total Votes
CHUCK EATON

DAVID L. BURGESS (1)
PAUL MACGREGOR

PSC WISE
Total Votes

STAN WISE (1)
DAWN RANDOLPH

Total
45710

7553
36950
1198

Total
45440

18250
27178

Total
45987

14833
29459
1684

Total
45507

8231
37265

Total
44991

8618
34613
1750

Total
45050

11626
31885

16.52%
80.84%
2.62%

40.16%
59.81%

32.25%
64.06%
3.66%

18.09%
81.89%

19.15%
76.93%
3.89%

25.81%
70.78%
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KEVIN CHERRY 1527 3.39%

US HOUSE DIST 5

Total
Total Votes 1558
JOHN LEWIS (1) 1544 99.10%
US HOUSE DIST 13
Total

Total Votes 44187
DEBORAH T. HONEYCUTT 9386 21.24%
DAVID SCOTT (1) 34783 78.72%
STATE SENATE DIST 34

Total
Total Votes 20665
VALENCIA SEAY (1) 20560  99.49%
STATE SENATE DIST 44

Total
Total Votes 19813
GAIL DAVENPORT 19673 99.29%
STATE HOUSE DIST 60

Total
Total Votes 1423
G. SINKFIELD (1) 1421 99.86%
STATE HOUSE DIST 62

Total
Total Votes 1485
JOE HECKSTALL (1) 1483 99.87%
STATE HOUSE DIST 74

Total

Total Votes 5862
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R. ABDUL-SALAAM (1) 5840  99.62%

STATE HOUSE DIST 75

Total
Total Votes 5004
CELESTE JOHNSON 4977 99.46%
STATE HOUSE DIST 76

Total
Total Votes 9176
MIKE GLANTON 9134 99.54%
STATE HOUSE DIST 77

Total
Total Votes 6600
DARRYL JORDAN (1) 6571 99.56%
STATE HOUSE DIST 78

Total
Total Votes 10342
WADE STARR 10267 99.27%
COCOMMDIST 1

Total

Total Votes 9674
SONNA SINGLETON 9596 99.19%
COCOMM DIST 4

Total
Total Votes 11859
MICHAEL A. JOHNSON 3511 29.61%
MICHAEL EDMONDSON 8340 70.33%

BOEDIST 1
Total
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Total Votes 7062
A. MICHELLE STRONG 7019 99.39%
BOE DIST 4

Total
Total Votes 2199
ERICKA B. DAVIS (1) 2192 99.68%
BOE DIST 8

Total
Total Votes 3310
NORREESE HAYNES 3292 99.46%
BOE DIST 9

Total
Total Votes 6265
DAVID BARTON 1515 24.18%
SANDRA G. SCOTT 4748 75.79%

SUPREME COURT JUSTICE, CARLEY

Total
Total Votes 36203
GEORGE H. CARLEY (I) 36009 99.46%
SUPREME COURT JUSTICE, HUNSTEIN

Total
Total Votes 41526
CAROL W HUNSTEIN (1) 27151 65.38%
MIKE WIGGINS 14304 34.45%
SUPREME COURT JUSTICE, MELTON

Total
Total Votes 36430

HAROLD D. MELTON (1) 36294 99.63%
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SUPREME COURT JUSTICE, THOMPSON

Total Votes

HUGH P. THOMPSON (1)

COURT OF APPEALS, ELLINGTON
Total Votes

JOHN ELLINGTON (1)

COURT OF APPEALS, MILLER
Total Votes

M. YVETTE MILLER (1)

COURT OF APPEALS, PHIPPS
Total Votes

HERBERT E PHIPPS (1)

COURT OF APPEALS, SMITH
Total Votes

J.D. SMITH (1)

SUPERIOR COURT JUDGE, BOSWELL
Total Votes
GERONDA V. CARTER

SOPHIA HAYNES
ROLF JONES

SUPERIOR COURT JUDGE, COLLIER
Total Votes

ALBERT B. COLLIER

Total
36142

36031 99.69%

Total
35841

35752 99.75%

Total
36911

36827 99.77%

Total
35579

35494  99.76%

Total
35431

35346  99.76%

Total
40167

17751 44.19%

16083 40.04%
6248 15.56%

Total
36611

36502 99.70%
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STATE COURT JUDGE
Total
Total Votes 41478
JOHN C CARBO 111 (1) 25018 60.32%
LEE YOUNG WILLIAMS 16412 39.57%
SOIL & WATER
Total

Total Votes 50380
VACAL D CALDWELL (1) 24312 48.26%
JOSEPH SHELNUTT (1) 25440 50.50%
CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT #1

Total
Total Votes 43486
YES 32794 75.41%
NO 10692 24.59%
CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT #2

Total
Total Votes 44128
YES 35050 79.43%
NO 9078 20.57%
CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT #3

Total
Total Votes 44218
YES 27847 62.98%
NO 16371 37.02%
STATEWIDE REFERENDA A

Total

Total Votes 43566
YES 24390 55.98%

NO 19176  44.02%
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STATEWIDE REFERENDA B

Total
Total Votes 43676
YES 30724  70.35%
NO 12952  29.65%
STATEWIDE REFERENDA C

Total
Total Votes 43646
YES 30582 70.07%
NO 13064  29.93%
STATEWIDE REFERENDA D

Total
Total Votes 44536
YES 40554  91.06%
NO 3982 8.94%
STATEWIDE REFERENDA E

Total
Total Votes 44661
YES 38886 87.07%
NO 5775 12.93%
STATEWIDE REFERENDA F

Total
Total Votes 44857
YES 41489  92.49%

NO 3368 7.51%



